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Anlage
Waidplatzstrasse 1, 79331 Teningen-Nimburg
T 07663-3138 juergen.gruenenwald@ergo.de

Sportwart/in
Konkolewski, Udo
T 015732118172 u-konkolewski@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Duhr, Gabriele
T 01732990271 gabi.duhr@arcor.de
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er)
MF: Diego Saggiomo

m 01732990271, gabi.duhr@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Nelle, Rafael
Saggiomo, Diego
Kaiser, Sofia
Tasci, Amelya Dora
Huber, Anna-Lina
Wolf, Marie
Esenkow, Maxim
Bittel, Jennifer
Maikranz, Maxima
Strandzov, Lora
Saggiomo, Carlo
Rosenberger, Luca
Pakulla, Leopold
Steer, Valeria
Kimmerle, Milena
16 Fuchs, Mia
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11411857
11411888
21408053
21408096
21408066
21408050
11411886
21408088
21408089
21408031
11704594
11600614
21505795
21505842
21505804
21603762
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